
 
 
  

  

 99        sales@netboxwll.com   -   www.netboxwll.com 
 

 
    End to End Telecom, Enterprise & Data Center Cabling Solutions 

ACTIVE PRODUCTS 

    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
  

GIGABIT ETHERNET SWITCHES                                                         110 - 111 

SFP FIBER TRANSCEIVERS                                                                         112 

INDUSTRIAL ETHERNET MEDIA CONVERSION SOLUTION            106 - 109 

ETHERNET MEDIA CONVERSION SOLUTION                                   100 - 105 



 
 
 
 

                                                                                                                                                   www.netboxwll.com 
 

100

ACTIVE PRODUCTS 
 

  
 
¾ 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Media Converters 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
    KC-300D, KC-300DM   
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ACTIVE PRODUCTS 
 

 
 
¾ Web Smart 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-X Gigabit Media Converter 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

KGC-310M 
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ACTIVE PRODUCTS 
 

 
 
¾ 1000Base-T to 1000Base-X Gigabit Media Converters 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

    KGC-300 
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ACTIVE PRODUCTS 
 

 
 
¾ Multimode to Single Mode Fiber Media Converters 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

    KGC-311 
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ACTIVE PRODUCTS 
 

 
 
¾ Intelligent Media Converter Center Chassis 

 
 

           KC-1300 
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ACTIVE PRODUCTS 
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ACTIVE PRODUCTS 
 

  
 
¾ Industrial 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Media Converters 

 
 
                         KCD-300   
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ACTIVE PRODUCTS 
 

 
 
¾ Industrial 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Media Converters 
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ACTIVE PRODUCTS 
 

 
 
¾ Industrial 1000Base-T to 1000Base-X Gigabit Media Converters 

 
 
                           KCD-400   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 
 
  

www.netboxwll.com                                                                                                               
 

109

ACTIVE PRODUCTS 
 

 
 
¾ Industrial 1000Base-T to 1000Base-X Gigabit Media Converters 
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ACTIVE PRODUCTS 
 

            
 
¾ 16/24-Port 10/100/1000Mbps Web Smart Gigabit Ethernet Switches 

 
 
           KGS-1604, KGS-2404 
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ACTIVE PRODUCTS 
 

 
 
¾ 16/24-Port 10/100/1000Base-T Gigabit Ethernet Switches 

 
 
           KGS-116, KGS-124  
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ACTIVE PRODUCTS 
 

 
¾ SFP Fiber Transceivers 
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TOOLKITS 
 

  
 
¾ Professional Network Installer’s Tool Kit                              

 
 
                                                                                                     P/N: NB-TLKT-N01 
 
 
 
• 6pcs Professional Screwdriver                                                                                              
(-)3.0x75mm 
(+)PH0x75mm 
(-)5.0x100mm 
(+)PH1x100mm 
(-)6.0x150mm 
(+)PH2x150mm  
• 8pcs Folding Hex Key  
• Flashlight 
• Tape Measure 
• Utility Knife 
• Impact and punch down tool with 1 spare blade 
• Desoldering Pump  
• Soldering Iron  
• Digital Multimeter 
• Utility Component Storage Box 
• Cable Tester  
• Universal Stripping Tool  
• Solder Reel 
• Multipurpose Precise Cutter & Stripper 
• 5" Long Nose Pliers ; 6" Side cutter  ; 6" long nose plier ;6" combination pliers  ; 6" Adjustable wrench                                                                                 
• 6 pcs precision screwdriver 
• 4 1/2" Diagonal Cutting Pliers  
• Cable Cutter                                                                       
• Multi-Modular Plug Crimps, Strips, and Cuts Tool  
• Ratchet Type - Modular Plug Crimping Tool          
• Heavy-Duty ABS Carry Tool Case 

 
 
¾ Network Maintenance Tool Kit                  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
P/N: NB-TLKT-N02 
 
• 6pcs Professional Screwdriver 
(-)3.0x75mm 
(+)PH0x75mm 
(-)5.0x100mm 
(+)PH1x100mm 
(-)6.0x150mm 
(+)PH2x150mm  
• 4 1/2" Side Cutter  
• 5" Long Nose Pliers  
• Multipurpose Precise Cutter & Stripper 
• Utility Knife 
• 7pcs Folding Hex Key 
• Multi-Modular Plug Crimps, Strips, and Cuts Tool  
• Universal Stripping Tool 
• Cable Tester 
• Punch Down Tool with 66 &110/88 Blades with 1 spare blade  
• Durable Zippered Storage Case 

 
 
¾  Network Tool Kit       

                
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
P/N: NB-TLKT-N03 
 
 
• Multi-Modular Plug Crimps 
• Universal Stripping Tool 
• Impact and punch down tool with 1 spare blade 
• 4 1/2" Side Cutter  
• 5" Long Nose Pliers  
• 4pcs Screwdrivers: 
 (-) 5 x 75mm ; (+) PH1 x 75mm 
 (-) 6 x 100 mm ; (+) PH2 x 100 mm       
• LAN Cable Tester                                                            
• General Purpose Tool Pouch 
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TOOLKITS 
 

  
 
¾  Cold Cure Fiber Optic Termination Kit  (For SC/ST/FC/LC Connectors)                                 

                                                                         
x Fiber Optic Crimping Tool                                                                
x Precision Stripper 
x Carbide Scribe 
x SC & FC Polish Disc                              P/N: NB-TLKT-F01 
x ST Polish Disc 
x LC Polish Disc 
x Cleanser 
x Glass Working Pad 
x Rubber Working Pad 
x 4 1/2" Side Cutter 
x 5 PCS Cleaning Swabs 
x Goggles 
x Fiber Optic Wipes(5 wet and 5 dry) 
x 2 PCS 6um Brown Diamond Polish Film 
x 2 PCS 1um Purple Diamond Polish Film 
x 2 PCS 0.05um White Diamond Polish Film 
x 150mm Multi-Purpose Electronic Scissors 
x 2 PCS Epoxy Application Syringes 
x Two Part Epoxy  
x PU Carrying Case 

 
¾ Fiber Optic Epoxy & Polish Termination Kit (For SC/ST/FC/LC Connectors)                         

 
P/N: NB-TLKT-F02    Contains all of the tools and consumable material necessary for epoxy and polish connector terminations 

 
x Fiber optic kevlar cutter x 200X Universal Microscope 
x Jacket Stripper x Connector Cleaner 
x Mille or Clauss Stripper x Kim Wipes 
x Grey Buffer Tube Stripper x 4 oz.Bottle of Alcohol  
x Universal Crimping tool  x (75)2.5mm Foam Swabs 
x Fiber Cable Stripper  x Glass Polish Plate 
x Round Cable Slitter  x 2.5mm Universal Polish Puck 
x Round Cable Cutter x 1.25mm Polish Puck 
x 24 Port Connnector Hot Oven x (5)Diamond Polish Film  15um 
x Thermometer x (5)Diamond Polish Film  9um 
x Rubber Polish Pad x (5)Diamond Polish Film  3um 
x Utility knife  x (5)Diamond Polish Film  1um 
x 3.5M Tape Measure x (5)Diamond Polish Film  0.02um 
x Precision tweezer x (6)Epoxy Application Syringe 3ml 
x Carbide fiber sceibe x (5)EPO-TEK EPOXY 
x Black Marker x Carrying Case(430×310×135mm) 

 

 
¾ Fiber Fusion Splicing Tool Kit                             

 
P/N: NB-TLKT-F03    This professional tool kit is ideal for optical fiber fusion splicing. It includes all the most frequently need tools and 
supplies required for cable sheath removal and fusion splicing 
 

x Kevlar Shears x 6Pcs Electronic Screwdriver Set 
x Clauss Fiber Stripper x Mini-Hacksaw 
x Fiber Cable Stripper x 8Pcs Folding type hex key set(inch) 
x Round Cable Slitter x Pro-soft Duplex color S/D(-)6×100mm 
x Utility knife x Pro-soft Duplex color S/D(+)#2×100mm 
x Longitudinal  Buffer Tube Slitter x 8" Adjustable wrench 
x Optical Fiber Jacket Stripper x 4 oz.Bottle of Alcohol  
x Wire Rope Cutter x IPA cleaner towels 
x Longitudinal Cable Shenth Slitter x Blow Brush  
x Carbide fiber sceibe x 3.5M Tape Measure 
x 1/4'' Driver Socket Set x Precision tweezer 
x 7'' Lineman's plier (178mm) x Black Marker 
x 6'' Flat nose plier (135mm) x Carrying Tool Case(430×310×135mm) 
x 6'' Bent nose plier (130mm)  
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